
Events 10, 13, 14, 27

Race 13

240
02:39.410135

-150
-

Garry MCCORMACK

Jason MARKHAM

John ADAMSONROW

7

261
01:19.850277

01:22.710333
02:18.850

Keith COTGROVE

Mark DANIELS

Mark TURNERROW

6

131
01:17.49087

01:17.630833
01:17.980

Paul HEALEY

Shaun MULLIGAN

Denver BEERROW

5

337
01:11.550252

01:12.450250
01:14.740

John NICKLIN

Alexander PEARSON

Paul WOODROW

4

239
01:09.840276

01:09.860204
01:10.330

Mike BEVAN

Ashley WILKINSON

Ivan CHILDSROW

3

279
01:07.950301

01:08.200217
01:09.140

Paul JOHNSON

Kevin COOPER

Tom BENFORDROW

2

70
01:07.44030

01:07.51013
01:07.650

Andrew BURSCOUGH

Martyn COOPER

Mark BOSTOCKROW

1

POLE
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